For East Daviess Co. Water Assoc., Inc. Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.____

First Revised SHEET NO. 1.1

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.____

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 1.1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

SERVICE CONNECTION FEES FOR NEW METER INSTALLATIONS:

METER SIZE						
5/8" x 3/4"						
1 Inch						
1 1/2 Inch						
2 Inch						
3 Inch and Above						

EAST DAVIESS COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.

(Name of Utility)

AMOUNT \$350.00 450.00 750.00 1,500.00 Actual Cost

> PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

C1/22/10

JUL 22 1998

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand Buy SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE July 22, 1998 Month Date Year ISSUED BY Ectuary Same TITLE MANAGER (Signature of Officer) Issued by authority of an Order of the public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 98-347 dated July 22, 1998

FOR	Portions	of	Daviess,	Hancock,	&	Ohio	
	Counties, Kentucky						
		9	1	· .			

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

East Daviess County Water Association (Name of Utility)

SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:

Connection/Turn-on Charge	25.00 (N)
Connection/Turn-on Charge (After Hours)	75.00* (N)
Cut Lock Charge	50.00 (N)
Late Payment Penalty	10%
Meter Re-read Charge	25.00 (I)
Meter Test Charge	60.00 (N)
Re-connection Charge	35.00 (I)
Re-connection Charge (After Hours)	75.00* (N)
Returned Check Charge	20.00 (N)
Service Call/Investigation	35.00 (N)
Service Call/Investigation (After Hours)	75.00* (N)

*NOTE—Regular working hours for the utility's Maintenance Staff is 7:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. Monday through Friday, excluding holidays. Upon customer request, and subject to availability of Maintenance Staff, services may be performed outside regular working hours at the after hours rate.

	en de part d'arreste part en part d'arreste arreste arreste arreste arreste arreste arreste arreste arreste ar	500 1 1,1 1
DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year		
DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. 1, 2003	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
ISSUED BY Edwin Dayne (Signature of Officer)	SEP 0 1 2003	
TITLE MANAGER	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2003-00289 DATED 9-15-03	BY LANCOLL DOTA	



C1/22/10

KAIES